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Earned Hrs 
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50.718 Delta Gamma 3.663 3.477 60 3.712 18 3.495 13.846

47.972 Gamma Beta 3.662 3.328 18 3.669 3 3.629 13.100

65.196 Gamma Rho Lambda 3.622 3.300 9 3.645 1 N/A 18.000

52.070 Lambda Delta Psi 3.616 3.447 37 3.620 8 3.594 14.400

0.000 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.612 3.365 3 3.612 0 N/A 14.667

All-Women's UG Average 3.604

52.329 Chi Omega 3.595 3.483 65 3.636 11 3.366 14.556

49.072 Sigma Chi 3.584 3.512 24 3.548 2 3.945 13.692

All-Student UG Average 3.573

50.219 Alpha Chi Omega 3.571 3.397 68 3.565 11 3.609 14.063

51.140 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 3.563 3.353 31 3.569 3 3.501 14.353

48.368 All-MGC Average 3.563 3.392 145 3.578 24 3.482 13.575

58.527 Pi Kappa Phi 3.562 3.245 45 3.537 9 3.562 16.431

47.077 Sigma Phi Omega 3.553 3.457 23 3.569 5 3.493 13.250

49.444 All-HPC Average 3.553 3.419 422 3.569 66 3.451 13.916

50.222 All-UGC Average 3.552 3.402 29 3.545 6 3.577 14.139

47.648 Zeta Tau Alpha 3.541 3.368 69 3.591 10 3.243 13.456

All-Men's UG Average 3.537

47.811 Kappa Alpha Order 3.523 3.295 12 3.525 2 3.517 13.571

47.434 Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.516 3.082 48 3.516 6 3.517 13.491

48.288 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.507 3.519 9 3.440 4 3.507 13.769

46.493 Kappa Delta Chi 3.506 3.394 18 3.587 5 3.215 13.261

47.964 All-Greek Average 3.501 3.326 953 3.516 207 3.438 13.700

47.588 Delta Zeta 3.494 3.458 67 3.502 12 3.451 13.620

49.750 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.481 3.218 17 3.515 7 3.400 14.292

42.235 Sigma Lambda Beta 3.479 3.291 6 3.475 1 N/A 12.140

56.925 Lambda Theta Alpha 3.450 3.471 6 3.450 0 N/A 16.500

46.217 All-IFC Average 3.449 3.193 271 3.449 47 3.490 13.400

48.155 Sigma Kappa 3.447 3.280 32 3.433 2 3.647 13.970

49.263 Delta Upsilon 3.437 3.166 19 3.367 3 3.784 14.333

49.206 Kappa Alpha Psi 3.423 3.006 8 3.423 0 N/A 14.375

39.330 Omega Delta Phi 3.420 3.322 18 3.420 0 N/A 11.500

46.984 Phi Mu 3.415 3.367 60 3.408 2 3.415 13.758

49.648 Sigma Pi 3.398 3.129 15 3.398 3 3.400 14.611

41.322 Phi Sigma Rho 3.384 3.321 17 3.439 3 3.000 12.211

43.227 Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.365 3.214 43 3.394 9 3.260 12.846

46.634 Omega Psi Phi 3.361 2.987 8 3.299 3 3.670 13.875

49.524 Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.348 3.272 14 3.372 34 3.339 14.792

48.210 All-NPHC Average 3.344 3.191 69 3.329 60 3.359 14.417

44.713 Alpha Phi Alpha 3.343 3.060 10 3.276 6 3.456 13.375

43.962 Alpha Sigma Phi 3.335 3.069 27 3.331 6 3.351 13.182

43.632 Sigma Nu 3.333 3.161 21 3.317 1 N/A 13.091
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40.436 Delta Sigma Theta 3.330 3.295 14 3.330 0 N/A 12.143

48.256 Zeta Phi Beta 3.328 3.347 4 3.181 4 3.525 14.500

41.722 Phi Beta Sigma 3.257 3.102 12 3.098 9 3.463 12.810

43.214 Sigma Beta Rho 3.296 2.955 13 3.296 2 N/A 13.111

0.000 Omega Phi Gamma

0.000 Beta Theta Pi

0.000 Lambda Phi Epsilon

0.000 Gamma Alpha Omega

0.000 Alpha Epsilon Pi

 

*Academic Index is calculated as the chapter's 'Term GPA' multiplied by their 'Average Credit Hour Completion'. This provides a more accurate 
picture of academic achievement as it includes both academic performance AND academic effort. 



University of Houston - Center for Fraternity and Sorority Life
Spring 2021 Scholastic Report

*Individual student GPAs not published

Academic 
Index*

Chapter
Membership Current 

Term GPA
Membership 

Cumulative GPA
# of Active 
Members

Active 
Current 
Member 

Term GPA

# of New 
Members

New Member 
Term GPA

Average 
Earned Hrs 

Per Member

51.140 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 3.563 3.353 31 3.569 3 3.501 14.353

47.972 Gamma Beta 3.662 3.328 18 3.669 3 3.629 13.100

46.493 Kappa Delta Chi 3.506 3.394 18 3.587 5 3.215 13.261

52.070 Lambda Delta Psi 3.616 3.447 37 3.620 8 3.594 14.400

39.330 Omega Delta Phi 3.420 3.322 18 3.420 0 N/A 11.500

0.000 Omega Phi Gamma

0.000 Sigma Beta Rho

47.077 Sigma Phi Omega 3.553 3.457 23 3.569 5 3.493 13.250

41.322 Phi Sigma Rho 3.384 3.321 17 3.439 3 3.000 12.211

50.219 Alpha Chi Omega 3.571 3.397 68 3.565 11 3.609 14.063

52.329 Chi Omega 3.595 3.483 65 3.636 11 3.366 14.556

50.718 Delta Gamma 3.663 3.477 60 3.712 18 3.495 13.846

47.588 Delta Zeta 3.494 3.458 67 3.502 12 3.451 13.620

46.984 Phi Mu 3.415 3.367 60 3.408 2 3.415 13.758

48.155 Sigma Kappa 3.447 3.280 32 3.433 2 3.647 13.970

47.648 Zeta Tau Alpha 3.541 3.368 69 3.591 10 3.243 13.456

49.524 Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.348 3.272 14 3.372 34 3.339 14.792

44.713 Alpha Phi Alpha 3.343 3.060 10 3.276 6 3.456 13.375

40.436 Delta Sigma Theta 3.330 3.295 14 3.330 0 N/A 12.143

49.206 Kappa Alpha Psi 3.423 3.006 8 3.423 0 N/A 14.375

46.634 Omega Psi Phi 3.361 2.987 8 3.299 3 3.670 13.875

41.722 Phi Beta Sigma 3.257 3.102 12 3.098 9 3.463 12.810

52.977 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.612 3.365 3 3.612 0 N/A 14.667

48.256 Zeta Phi Beta 3.328 3.347 4 3.181 4 3.525 14.500

43.962 Alpha Sigma Phi 3.335 3.069 27 3.331 6 3.351 13.182

0.000 Beta Theta Pi

49.263 Delta Upsilon 3.437 3.166 19 3.367 3 3.784 14.333

47.811 Kappa Alpha Order 3.523 3.295 12 3.525 2 3.517 13.571

0.000 Lambda Phi Epsilon

58.527 Pi Kappa Phi 3.562 3.245 45 3.537 9 3.562 16.431

49.750 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.481 3.218 17 3.515 7 3.400 14.292

49.072 Sigma Chi 3.584 3.512 24 3.548 2 3.945 13.692

43.632 Sigma Nu 3.333 3.161 21 3.317 1 N/A 13.091

47.434 Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.516 3.082 48 3.516 6 3.517 13.491

49.648 Sigma Pi 3.398 3.129 15 3.398 3 3.400 14.611

43.227 Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.365 3.214 43 3.394 9 3.260 12.846

0.000 Gamma Alpha Omega

65.196 Gamma Rho Lambda 3.622 3.300 9 3.645 1 N/A 18.000

56.925 Lambda Theta Alpha 3.450 3.471 6 3.450 0 N/A 16.500

42.235 Sigma Lambda Beta 3.479 3.291 6 3.475 1 N/A 12.140

48.288 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.507 3.519 9 3.440 4 3.507 13.769

47.964 All-Greek Average 3.501 3.335 953 3.516 207 3.438 13.700
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49.444 All-HPC Average 3.553 3.419 422 3.569 66 3.451 13.916

46.217 All-IFC Average 3.449 3.193 271 3.449 47 3.490 13.400

48.368 All-MGC Average 3.563 3.392 145 3.578 24 3.482 13.575

48.210 All-NPHC Average 3.344 3.191 69 3.329 60 3.359 14.417

50.222 All-UGC Average 3.552 3.402 29 3.545 6 3.577 14.139

All-Men's UG Average 3.537

All-Student UG Average 3.573

All-Women's UG Average 3.604

0.000 Alpha Epsilon Pi

 

*Academic Index is calculated as the chapter's 'Term GPA' multiplied by their 'Average Credit Hour Completion'. This provides a more accurate picture 
of academic achievement as it includes both academic performance AND academic effort. 
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